
*With B Connected Card, swipe at any Kiosk to Redeem. See B Connected Club for Details Price valid for Locals only with B Connected Card. Prices do not include tax or gratuity. 
May not be combined with any other discount. Valid for B Connected member and one guest 21 years of age. Prices valid August 1-31, 2016. NOT VALID ON HOLIDAYS.

Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

8:00am – 10:30am
11:00am – 4:00pm
4:30pm – 8:00pm CARVED NEW YORK STRIP LOIN

$699

$699

$888*

$1199

 $1199

$1399

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY

Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

8:00am – 10:30am
11:00am – 4:00pm
4:30pm – 9:00pm LAND & SEA WITH CRAB LEGS

$699

$699

$1899

$1199

 $1199

$2399

FRIDAY

Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

8:00am – 10:30am
11:00am – 4:00pm
4:30pm – 8:00pm CARVED NEW YORK STRIP LOIN

$500*

$500*

$888*

$1199

 $1199

$1399

TUESDAY

Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

8:00am – 10:30am
11:00am – 4:00pm
4:30pm – 9:00pm PRIME RIB AND SHRIMP SCAMPI

$699

$699

$1699

$1199

 $1199

$2199

SATURDAY

Brunch
Dinner

8:00am – 4:00pm PRIME RIB

4:30pm – 8:00pm CARVED NEW YORK STRIP LOIN

$999

$888*

$1499

$1399

SUNDAY CHAMPAGNE BRUNCH

With  
B Connected

Club Card

Without  
B Connected

Club Card

BONUS ADD-ONS • Dinner Buffet Only
4oz LOBSTER TAIL................ADD $4 
N I G H T L Y

6oz NY STEAK.................................ADD $4 
N I G H T L Y

16oz T-BONE STEAK........ ADD $7 
T H U R S D A Y S  O N L Y


