

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY

\$**6**⁹⁹ Breakfast 8:00am - 10:30am \$699 11:00am – 4:00pm Lunch \$888* 4:30pm – 8:00pm carved new York Strip Loin Dinner

Without B Connected Club Card
\$1199
\$1199
\$ 13 ⁹⁹

TUESDAY

Breakfast 8:00am - 10:30am **Lunch** 11.00 am - 4.00 pm

\$5^{00*} \$1199 \$500* \$1199

With

B Connected

Club Card

	4:30pm – 4:00pm carved New York STRIP LOIN	\$ 8 88*	\$ 13 ⁹⁹	
Lunch	8:00am – 10:30am 11:00am – 4:00pm 4:30pm – 9:00pm Land & SEA WITH CRAB LEGS	\$699 \$699 \$699 \$1899	\$1199 \$1199 \$1199 \$2399	
Lunch	8:00am – 10:30am 11:00am – 4:00pm 4:30pm – 9:00pm prime rib and shrimp scampi	\$699 \$699 \$699 \$1699	\$1199 \$1199 \$1199 \$2199	
Brunch	EXAMPAGE BRUNCH 8:00am – 4:00pm prime RIB 4:30pm – 8:00pm carved New York Strip Loin	\$999 \$888* \$8	\$1499 \$1399	
BONUS ADD-ONS • Dinner Buffet Only				

4oz LOBSTER TAIL ADD \$4 6oz NY STEAK ADD \$4 16oz T-BONE STEAK ADD \$7 NIGHTLY NIGHTLY THURSDAYS ONLY

*With B Connected Card, swipe at any Kiosk to Redeem. See B Connected Club for Details Price valid for Locals only with B Connected Card. Prices do not include tax or gratuity. May not be combined with any other discount. Valid for B Connected member and one guest 21 years of age. Prices valid August 1-31, 2016. NOT VALID ON HOLIDAYS.